Resultat sdasongen 2004-05
Sweden Hockey Games

Omg Tid Arena

Hemmalag - Bortalag

Resultat

torsdag 10 februari 2005

1 19:00 Stockholm Globe Arena
1 18:30 Hartwall Arena, FIN
Iordag 12 februari 2005

2 12:00 Stockholm Globe Arena
2 15:30 Stockholm Globe Arena

séndag 13 februari 2005

3 15:30 Stockholm Globe Arena
3 12:00 Stockholm Globe Arena
2004-08-16

Czech Republic - Sweden

Russia - Finland

Finland - Czech Republic

Sweden - Russia

Sweden - Finland

Czech Republic - Russia

2-3 (1-1, 1-1, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1)
4-3 (1-2, 2-1, 0-0, 1-0)

2-3 (0-1,0-0, 2-1, 0-1)
3-2 (1-2, 0-0, 2-0)

5-1 (0-0, 3-0, 2-1)
4-3 (10, 1-0, 2-3)

10 257
7482

11107
13 362

13320
2317
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